
The Green Mile Road Race
June 18th, 2008 Pittsfield, Massachusetts
6pm, Rainy

Male Champion: Female Champion
Zach Gordon 4:27 Jessica Yarmosky 5:46

Age Groups: 14 and under male 14 and under female
Gregory Dowland 5:42 Mackenzie Hitchcock 5:53
Peter Wilke 5:47 Lauren Farry 6:34
Jacob Wilson 9:22 Angela Dannesco 6:57

15-19 male 15-19 female
Tony Milazzo 5:01 Chandler Ortega 5:48
Jack Guerino 5:09
Ryan Harrington 5:40

20-29 male 20-29 female
Kevin Quadrozzi 4:39 Alison McGee 6:07
Kyle Jordan 5:10 Alison Basdekis 6:15
Joshua Lipinski 5:10 Chrissie Constable 6:36

30-39 male 30-39 female
Jonathan Denmark 6:36 Jennifer Ward 6:13

Lara Denmark 6:58
Robin Van Bramer 8:49

40-49 male 40-49 female
Tim Van Orden 4:41 Jeannie Reilly- Ortega 7:20
Michael Menard 5:19 Claudine Preite 7:26
Dan Damasca 5:53 Laurie Therrien 7:42

50-59 male 50-59 female



Scott Bradley 6:19 Laurie Schwartz 6:50
Bill Farry 6:32 Karin Bradley 10:11
John Aldrich 6:35 Mary Yarmosky 11:24

OVERALL RESULTS
1 Zach Gordon 4:27
2 Kevin Quadrozzi 4:39
3 Tim Van Orden 4:41
4 Tony Milazzo 5:01
5 Jack Guerino 5:09
6 Kyle Jordan 5:10
7 Joshua Lipinski 5:10
8 Michael Menard 5:19
9 Cameron Russell 5:25

10 Warren Barber 5:26
11 Stephen Marko 5:29
12 Ryan Harrington 5:40
13 Jonathan Hunt 5:42
14 Gregery Dowland 5:42
15 Jessica Yarmosky 5:46
16 Peter Wilke 5:47
17 Chandler Ortega 5:48
18 Tom Tagliaferro 5:50
19 Andrew Clay 5:50
20 Chris Hoover 5:52
21 Mackenzie Hitchcock 5:53
22 Dan Damasca 5:53
23 Michael Patricelli 5:58
24 Alison McGee 6:07
25 Jennifer Ward 6:13
26 Alison Basdekis 6:15
27 Scott Bradley 6:19



28 David Hall 6:28
29 Bill Farry 6:32
30 Lauren Farry 6:34
31 John Aldrich 6:35
32 Jonathan Denmark 6:36
33 Chrissie Constable 6:36
34 Laurie Schwartz 6:50
35 Angela Dannesco 6:57
36 Lara Denmark 6:58
37 Susan Buckwalter 7:07
38 Josh Brookman 7:10
39 Olivia Oberle 7:13
40 Jeannie Reilly-Ortega 7:20
41 Caludine Preite 7:26
42 Tyler Eddy 7:28
43 Courtney Luscier 7:29
44 Sienna Powers 7:30
45 Tony Doyle 7:31
46 Sebastiana Carnevele 7:40
47 Kate Farry 7:41
48 Laurie Therrien 7:42
49 Carlie Scolforo 7:43
50 Kenneth Eddy 7:48
51 Kellie Carnevele 7:48
52 Catherine Gilb 7:51
53 Amy Dunn 8:07
54 Lexi Glazdina 8:10
55 Holly Leskovitz 8:13
56 Robin Van Bramer 8:49
57 Jacob Wilson 9:22
58 Ethan Rawling 9:45
59 Amal Rawling 9:45
60 Karin Bradley 10:11



61 Unknown 10:14
62 Danielle George 10:14
63 Kylie Mason 10:15
64 Leena Zarvas 10:41
65 Paula Jamross 10:42
66 Tori Croshier 10:46
67 Mary Yarmosky 11:24


